Ltd., a wholly owned subsidiary of Newgen  

Software Technologies Limited (“the Company”) incorporated in Singapore, has accepted a Letter of 

Award (LOA) from a customer for Enterprise Content Management System (ECM). The aggregate value 

of the aforesaid Award is RM 6,465,400.80 (Ringgit Malaysia Six Million Four Hundred Sixty-Five 

Thousand Four Hundred and Sen Eighty Only). The details as per Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing 

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 are as follows: -   

Sr. No. Parameters  : Remark  

(i) Name of the entity awarding the 

order(s)/contract (s)

[...]

Provide end-to-end project management 

services in relation to Enterprise Content 

Management System (ECM) 

(vi) time period by which the 

order(s)/contract(s) is to be 

executed; 

: 5 Years 

(vii) broad consideration or size of the 

order(s)/contract(s); 

: RM 6,465,400.80 (Ringgit Malaysia Six 

Million Four Hundred Sixty-Five Thousand 

Four Hundred and Sen Eighty Only) 

Converted Value in INR:- i.e. Rs.13.96 

Crores (Indian Rupees Thirteen Crore and 

Ninety-Six Lakh Only) 

(viii) whether the promoter/ promoter 

group / group companies have any 

interest in the entity that awarded the